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The Training and placement cell manages all the endeavors
related to training and Placement of the students. 

Placements of the students through rigorous
training are the main objective of the institute
to achieve 100% placements….

It is responsible for reconciliation between the company
and the students. 
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BSIOTR
Vision
To Satify the aspirations of the youth force, who
wants to lead the nation towards prosperity
through techno-economic development.

Mission
To provide, nurture and maintain an environment of high academic
excellence, research, an entrepreneurship for all aspiring students, which will
prepare them  to face global challenges maintaining high ethical and moral
standards
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TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL BROCHURE

Accredited by NAAC Bengaluru Accredited by NAAC Bengaluru 

JSPM'SJSPM'S

NBA  accredited programs : Electrical , E&TC  &  Information TechnologyNBA  accredited programs : Electrical , E&TC  &  Information Technology

We offer Engineering Courses in:
Computer Engineering(UG & PG)
Information Technology(UG)
Electrical Engineering(UG)
Electronics & Telecommunication
Engineering(UG & PG)
Mechanical Engineering (UG)
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Communication Skill
Development
Programs 

Major MoUs
for training

and
placements

The institution has signed 89 MoUs with industries/organizations/training Institutes
/hiring partners till date and many more in progress. 

The institute takes the initiative to sign MoUs with industries / organizations
/training institutes/hiring partners to groom the students with skill sets required by
our recruiters.

Activities through
Functional 
MoUs

Hands-on Technical
Trainings /Workshops 

Seminars /Guest
Lectures

Placement Assistance 

Industrial Visits 

MoUs

Industries Sponsored
Projects



320 +
(Ongoing Placements )



  Academic Year

  



  Highest
Package

  



  Name of
Company

  

2020-21 7.5 LPA
PUBMATIC INDIA

PVT LTD

2021-22 40LPA GOJEK TECH

2022-23 12 LPA Futurense

Software Development

Product Development

Core

Placement records of the Institute

Our Prominent Recruiters

 2022-23

 2020-21

 2019-20

2018-19

497 

489

 467

601

2021-22

495

404

438

334

325

Year Total
Students

Offers

57%

6%

37%

& many more



Pride Moment

Sourav Annasaheb salunkhe

Sourav Annasaheb salunkhe

The journey till here was not a straight line it had many ups and down in it. But the key
thing to achieve goal is to be consistent and keep the hard work grinding one day
everything will be worth. My suggestion for everyone will be first stick to the basic
knowledge and have CS fundamentals clear and have a strong hold on data structure and
algorithms. You should not get disappointed by failure in the interviews. You should learn
through the failures and work hard to make the further interviews successful.
I am thankful to my parents, teachers, training, and placement cell, and all my friends for
their consistent support and guidance in this journey.

B
at

ch
 2021-22

B
at

ch
 2021-22

For getting placed in
Gojek Tech as 

a Software Engineer L1 with the
package of 40 Lakhs per Annum

Message From Sourav to StudentsMessage From Sourav to Students



Internal Continuous
Assessment

 Well equipped
Laboratories for enhanced

practical knowledge.

Modern teaching Tools and
Innovative Teaching Learning
Practices leading to out-come

based education

Internships through
MOUs 

Engagements in sponsored
research projects and

Technical Competitions

Company Specific
Hands on Training by

industry experts

The major Role
of the Institute
and T & P Cell

in Students
Development

Special focus Projects
Based Learning/

workshops/seminars

Emphasis on extra-
 Curricular and Co-curricular

activities

Notable Placements from IT Department ……

Reasons for Placement of BSIOTRians in reputed companies with good packages 

Our Pride - Ongoing placements 2023 Batch …..



Notable Placements from Computer Engineering Department ……

Notable Placements from Electrical Engineering Department ……

Our Pride - Ongoing placements 2023 Batch …..



Notable Placements from Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering Department ……

Notable Placements from Mechanical Engineering Department ……

Our Pride - Ongoing placements 2023 Batch …..



Python and Selenium Training
Program  

Expert Lecture On “Android
Technology” by Mr. Akshay Isalkar,
Software Developer, RSA Infotech

Pune.

Guest Seminar on “Importance of
Microsoft Certification programs
with different technologies and
job opportunities by Mr. Sandip

Jethani , Quantum Learning

Technical Workshops/Trainings/Guest Lectures 



5 Days Hands on Workshop on
Web Application Development by

Mr. Panchil Wankhede , Sr.
Software Developer , Hematite

Infotech OPC Pvt. Ltd.

Softskill and Aptitude
training by Seventh
Sense Talent
Solutions , Bengaluru

Communication Skill
Development Program for First
Year Engineering By GTT in
Assiciation with Barclays , Pune

In-house Training on
“Self Introduction
Skills”

Seminar on “How to Face
Interviews” by Mrs. Ruchi Rao ,
HR Manager , Hematite
Infotech Pune

Technical Workshops/Trainings/Guest Lectures 



BSIOTR

Document Required For Admission Document Required For EBC

Document Required For All Category Scholarship Scheme

BSIOTR
principal@jspmbsiotr.edu.in
tpo@jspmbsiotr.edu.in

Prof. Ganesh Lohote-9511202247
Gat No: 720/1/2 Nagar Road,

Wagholl, Pune-412207

Wagholi Campus

Sr.No. Courses Intake Choice Code

Computer Engineering

Information Technology

Electrical Engineering

Electronics & Telecommunication
Engineering

Mechanical Engineering1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

180

120

60

60

120

631124510

631124610

631129310

631137210

631161210

UNDER GRADUATE COURSES (B.E Full Time 4 Years)

POST GRADUATE COURSES (M.E Full Time 2 Years)

Sr.No. Courses Intake Choice Code

1.

2.

ME in Computer Engineering

ME(E&TC) VLSI and Embedded System

24

24

631124510

631134110

Important Documents

Sanctioned Intake of the Institute


